FY09 CCP Grant Project Application
Complete a form for each project you are seeking to be funded.  Multiple projects may be submitted, but the maximum award to each sub-grantee will be capped at $7,000.  Refer to the FY09 CCP grant guidance for specific information on what costs/activities are eligible.

	County/Region:
	
	Program Category

Funding Budget

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Planning
$

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Equipment
$

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Training
$

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Exercise

$

 FORMCHECKBOX 

Administrative (M&A)
$

Total Project Costs

$



	Project Title:
	
	


Project Narrative:  please note that the spaces below will expand & rollover to the next page as text is entered, and thus you are not limited to the amount of narrative provided per space.  

	1.  Is this a new or continued project? If continued, provide the project and amount allocated from previous CCP awards


	               

	2.  Describe the purpose of this project.  This response should include the final goal of the project, objectives to be accomplished with this funding and the impact the project will have on citizen preparedness in your county/region.  

	

	3.  Provide a timeline that ensures the Project will be initiated immediately upon receiving the grant award and that the Project will be completed within the grant performance period (Note the compressed time frame of the grant opportunity with performance period ending on May 30, 2012.  

	1. Date/Project Activity Description

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Completion Date:     /      /


Attach any additional documentation or justification you feel is necessary (not required) that better clarifies the necessity to complete this Project.  Please list attachments below.

